—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Assistant To The City Manager
Communications Officer
Management Analyst

Senior Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Secretary To The City Manager
Senior Management Analyst
Office Aid

Other Positions Held City
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$259,162
$218,193
$122,094
$102,963
$81,797
$77,916
$73,418
$68,646
$25,953
$3,189



