	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$259,162
2.	Assistant City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$218,193
3.	Assistant To The City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$122,094
4.	Communications Officer		Vista	City Manager	\$102,963
5.	Management Analyst		Vista	City Manager	\$81,797
6.	Senior Management Analyst		Vista	City Manager	\$77,916
7.	Management Analyst		Vista	City Manager	\$73,418
8.	Secretary To The City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$68,646
9.	Senior Management Analyst		Vista	City Manager	\$25,953
10.	Office Aid		Vista	City Manager	\$3,189